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Impact of Policies on Rural Communities

LA

Provider Name/Number

Acadia - St Landry Hospital (191319) CAH 3.3%
Acadian Medical Center (190318) RPPS -12.2%
Allen Parish Community Healthcare (190133) RPPS 7.2%
Avoyelles Hospital (190099) RPPS -4.2%
Bayou Bend Health System (191310) CAH 17.7%
Beauregard Health System (190050) RPPS 4.9%
Bienville Medical Center (191320) CAH 0.1%
Byrd Regional Hospital (190164) RPPS 5.1%
Caldwell Memorial Hospital (190190) RPPS -3.2%
CHRISTUS Coushatta Health Care Center (191312) CAH 12.2%
Citizens Medical Center (190184) RPPS -8.0%
Claiborne Memorial Medical Center (190114) RPPS -9.8%
Delhi Hospital & Clinic (191323) CAH 14.2%
DeQuincy Memorial Hospital (191307) CAH -33.5%

1 CMS Healthcare Cost Report Information System (HCRIS) Q3 2024. Operating margin is computed in accordance with Flex Monitoring
Team guidance. Reported Covid-19 PHE Funds (Worksheet G-3 line 24,50) excluded from operating margin. Adjustments made to
operating margin to reflect full 2% sequester.
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Sequestration °

2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut

Potential Job

Provider Operating Annual Revenue
Type Margin 1 Lost '’ Loss #

847,015

$92,278

$45,090

§73,647

$100,968

$184,755

$18,020

$134,172

$22,626

$§72,690

$63,105

$121,467

$130,061

$23,842

2 Budget control Act of 2011

3 Middle class Tax Relief and Job Creation Act of 2012

Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut °
35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut

Potential GDP | Annual Revenue

$168,843

$222,662

$130,076

$180,263

$236,632

$563,788

$51,720

$426,731

$58,368

$296,934

$182,147

$357,809

$369,068

$83,386

4 National Center for Rural Health works, 2016
5 The World Bank, 2023

$234,007

$86,496

$10,675

$45,073

$35,990

$50,326

$16,722

$53,897

$22,350

$70,011

$14,246

$13,044

$74,079

$24,862

6

Potential GDP
Loss®

$840,378

$208,710

$30,797

$110,324

$84,348

$153,573

$47,994

$171,419

$57,655

$285,990

$41,121

$38,424

$210,211

$86,955

For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.
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Sequestration Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut
2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut 35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut
Type Margin Lost Loss Loss Lost Loss Loss
DeSoto Regional Health System (190118) RPPS 12.4% $81,352 $265,626 $47,366 $154,655
East Carroll Parish Hospital (190208) RPPS 10.0% $28,951 1 $84,508 $0 0 $0
Franklin Medical Center (190140) RPPS 1.4% $125,930 3 $376,150 $46,185 1 $137,954
Hardtner Medical Center (191315) CAH -8.5% $91,020 2 $305,530 $87,945 2 $295,208
Hood Memorial Hospital (191309) CAH 7.8% $23,727 0 $66,233 $58,724 1 $163,928
Jackson Parish Hospital (191317) CAH 19.6% $118,360 2 $318,294 $24,194 0 $65,062
Jennings American Legion Hospital (190053) RPPS -22.5% $204,461 3 $501,902 $3,388 0 $8,318
Lady of the Sea General Hospital (191325) CAH 20.8% $13,480 0 $23,419 $22,395 0 $38,906
Lallie Kemp Regional Medical Center (191321) CAH -75.4% $57,682 1 $206,145 847,156 1 $168,527
LaSalle General Hospital (190145) RPPS -22.4% $49,909 1 $195,284 $26,098 1 $102,116
Madison Parish Hospital (191314) CAH -63.0% $77,471 1 $209,355 $0 0 $0
Mercy Regional Medical Center (190167) RPPS -4.0% $114,195 2 $345,402 $127,375 3 $385,269
Minden Medical Center (190144) RPPS 2.1% $164,173 3 $464,305 $142,859 3 $404,026
Morehouse General Hospital (190116) RPPS -2.4% $86,191 2 $244,701 $15,532 0 $44,097

©2024 The Chartis Group, LLC For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.



'fx
@) CHARTIS

Provider Name/Number

Natchitoches Regional Medical Center (190007)
North Caddo Medical Center (191304)

Northern Louisiana Medical Center (190086)
Oakdale Community Hospital (190106)

Ochsner Abrom Kaplan Memorial Hospital (191322)
Ochsner Acadia General Hospital (190044)

Ochsner St Anne Hospital (191324)

Ochsner St Martin Hospital (191302)

Ochsner St Mary (190014)

Opelousas General Health System - Main Campus (190017)
Our Lady of the Angels Hospital (190312)
Paces/Bunkie General Hospital (191311)

Pointe Coupee General Hospital (191316)

Prevost Memorial Hospital (191308)
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Provider

Type

RPPS

CAH

RPPS

RPPS

CAH

RPPS

CAH

CAH

RPPS

RPPS

RPPS

CAH

CAH

CAH

-15.4%

0.5%

-4.4%

-7.1%

6.6%

10.0%

21.5%

15.8%

-10.2%

-3.0%

-1.3%

22.5%

14.0%

14.0%

2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut

$310,417

$60,247

$330,812

$42,724

$83,084

$408,105

$144,668

$47,230

$211,625

$988,665

$233,981

$31,271

$50,700

$9,203

18

$931,017

$155,186

$861,383

$135,752

$231,547

$1,151,324

$425,018

$136,666

$621,731

$2,649,544

$539,078

$101,549

$177,137

$27,595

Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut

35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut

$129,464

$4,838

$161,844

$19,097

$32,038

$194,741

$93,969

$82,878

$65,995

$398,010

$71,949

$39,272

$5,751

$10,957

Operating Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP | Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP
Margin Lost Loss Loss Lost Loss Loss

$388,295

$12,461

$421,417

$60,680

$89,286

$549,394

$276,072

$239,819

$193,886

$1,066,636

$165,765

$127,532

$20,092

$32,852

For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.
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Provider Name/Number

Reeves Memorial Medical Center (191326)

Richardson Medical Center (190151)

Riverside Medical Center (191313)

Sabine Medical Center (190218)

Savoy Medical Center (190025)

South Cameron Memorial Hospital (190307)

Springhill Medical Center (190088)

St Helena Parish Hospital (191300)

St James Parish Hospital (191305)

Trinity Medical (191318)

Union General Hospital (191301)

West Carroll Health Systems Llc (190081)

West Feliciana Parish Hospital (191306)

Winn Parish Medical Center (190090)
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Provider
Type

CAH

RPPS

CAH

RPPS

RPPS

RPPS

RPPS

CAH

CAH

CAH

CAH

RPPS

CAH

RPPS

17.3%

-5.3%

5.9%

8.9%

9.2%

-16.0%

8.4%

0.1%

7.9%

-4.4%

8.7%

25.7%

15.5%

3.9%

2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut

$37,664

$84,046

$57,144

$31,829

$133,331

$2

$75,936

$16,579

$79,699

$60,571

$78,950

$63,572

$102,821

$40,933

$108,157

$269,937

$192,890

$106,331

$377,969

$9

$252,355

$41,554

$255,262

$196,367

$263,784

$187,918

8377,674

$113,190

Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut
35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut

Operating Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP | Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP
Margin Lost Loss Loss Lost Loss Loss

$23,118

$38,145

$14,285

$83,139

$10,093

$34,525

$6,721

$4,408

$25,367

$8,194

$38,345

$24,840

$36,438

$74,251

$128,760

$47,721

$235,684

$38,067

$114,737

$16,847

$14,117

$82,236

$27,378

$113,347

$91,239

$100,760

For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.






